Blutspenden in 58119 Hagen bis zum 27.10.2025

Fr
Mi
Mo
Mo
Fr
Mi
Mo

09.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

22.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

03.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Iserlohn 58642 - Letmathe
Realschule
von der Kuhlen Str. 12

Nachrodt 58769
Grundschule
Ehrenmalstr. 61

Hagen 58119 - Hohenlb.-Reh
Paul-Gerhardt-Haus
Auf dem Bauloh 14

Hagen 58119 - Hohenlb.-Reh
Paul-Gerhardt-Haus
Auf dem Bauloh 14

Iserlohn 58642 - Letmathe
Realschule
von der Kuhlen Str. 12

Nachrodt 58769
Grundschule
Ehrenmalstr. 61

Hagen 58119 - Hohenlb.-Reh
Paul-Gerhardt-Haus
Auf dem Bauloh 14



