Blutspenden in 58119 Hagen bis zum 27.10.2025

Fr	09.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Iserlohn 58642 - Letmathe Realschule von der Kuhlen Str. 12
Mi	21.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Nachrodt 58769 Grundschule Ehrenmalstr. 61
Мо	02.06.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Hagen 58119 - HohenlbReh Paul-Gerhardt-Haus Auf dem Bauloh 14
Мо	11.08.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Hagen 58119 - HohenlbReh Paul-Gerhardt-Haus Auf dem Bauloh 14
Fr	22.08.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Iserlohn 58642 - Letmathe Realschule von der Kuhlen Str. 12
Mi	03.09.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Nachrodt 58769 Grundschule Ehrenmalstr. 61
Мо	27.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Hagen 58119 - HohenlbReh Paul-Gerhardt-Haus Auf dem Bauloh 14